
■ 医療区分別の症例構成割合(療養)

No 病院名 主目的 病床数 症例数

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

延べ

在院日数

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3

1 同愛記念病院 1 30 187 5,657 897 3,369 1,391 720 149 397 174 590 64 266 260 358 64 282 12 534 66 324 144 307 22 144 141 450 24 291 135 418 136 210 72 320 45 193 82 611 103 401 107 535 119 315 101 423 19 272 132 391 86 274 31

2 尼崎中央病院 1 48 83 5,748 699 1,187 3,862 0 0 0 0 45 4 31 10 84 30 51 3 310 34 107 169 272 36 39 197 404 17 62 325 187 13 75 99 733 2 170 561 444 146 127 171 1,405 6 174 1,225 940 381 68 491 924 30 283 611

3 真星病院 1 90 86 16,349 1,707 7,858 6,784 2,097 238 802 1,057 1,324 166 413 745 208 12 177 19 717 57 390 270 1,405 814 306 285 1,239 30 562 647 1,248 0 652 596 2,079 95 1,630 354 1,613 8 345 1,260 945 0 13 932 2,243 175 1,717 351 1,231 112 851 268

4 井野口病院 1 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 金光病院 2 47 53 5,790 823 2,299 2,668 915 305 533 77 105 9 18 78 196 112 24 60 312 111 67 134 738 90 602 46 162 0 48 114 897 115 96 686 461 0 69 392 1,355 49 330 976 30 0 22 8 418 32 342 44 201 0 148 53

6 済衆館病院 3 93 13 1,386 0 618 768 0 0 0 0 37 0 37 0 83 0 33 50 20 0 15 5 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 181 0 175 6 0 0 0 0 184 0 0 184 240 0 12 228 293 0 292 1 336 0 54 282

7 行田総合病院 6 54 142 6,871 952 4,381 1,538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 15 98 48 301 82 146 73 411 97 261 53 768 5 598 165 768 89 447 232 870 222 505 143 1,010 40 506 464 732 81 601 50 910 37 652 221 940 284 567 89

8 大久野病院 6 50 73 3,355 1,044 1,417 894 54 1 28 25 121 54 42 25 121 8 62 51 259 54 165 40 198 16 90 92 503 263 74 166 192 71 39 82 374 72 201 101 167 109 44 14 673 169 251 253 638 191 402 45 55 36 19 0

9 塩山市民病院 6 59 16 1,718 95 1,042 581 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 145 0 0 145 0 0 0 0 415 0 248 167 258 95 68 95 91 0 0 91 792 0 726 66

10 光風園病院 6 105 25 1,411 120 522 769 10 7 0 3 108 53 0 55 33 10 1 22 56 17 0 39 318 0 183 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 0 0 217 6 6 0 0 241 7 225 9 215 6 113 96 207 14 0 193

11 和田病院 6 40 38 1,477 306 763 408 17 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 35 0 25 10 13 0 13 0 125 103 17 5 196 0 162 34 104 24 58 22 344 23 302 19 165 1 87 77 259 2 58 199 107 55 19 33 112 98 10 4

2020年3月2019年9月 2019年10月 2019年11月 2019年12月 2020年1月 2020年2月2019年8月2019年度 2019年4月 2019年5月 2019年6月 2019年7月

897
699

1707

0

823

0

952

1044

95
120

306

3369

1187

7858

0

2299

618

4381

1417

1042

522

763

1391

3862

6784

0

2668

768

1538

894

581

769

408

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

同愛記念病院 尼崎中央病院 真星病院 井野口病院 金光病院 済衆館病院 行田総合病院 大久野病院 塩山市民病院 光風園病院 和田病院

医療区分別の症例構成割合(療養)(%)(年度平均)

医療

区分1

医療

区分2

医療

区分3


