■ 医療区分別の症例構成割合(療養)

				2019年度				21	019年4月		2019年5月				- 1	2019年6月			2019	年7月	7月 2		2019年	9年8月		2019年9月			2019年	10月		2019年11月			2019年12月			2020年1月				2020年2月			2020年3月						
					표^	. 6	E 療 B	医	- 2	E/ E	療 医療	医療	延べ	医療	医療	医療	E/C	(医療	医療	延べ	医组	医療	医療	延べ	医療	医療	医療	延べ	医療 医病	医療	延べ	医療	医療	医療	延べ	医療 日	医療	延べ	医療	医療	医療 延べ	医療	医療	左班	延べ	医療 医療	医療	延べ	医療	医療	
No	病院名	±	E田的 病師	表数 症	例数 在原	日数 日	E591 E	3分2 区	9) 3 (1	院日数区	分1 区分2	2 区分	3 在院日数	区分1	区分2	区分3	在院日数	分1 区分	2 区分3	在院	日数 区分	1 区分	2 区分3	在院日委	区分1	区分2	区分3	在院日数	区分1 区分	2 区分3	在院日数	数 区分1	区分2	区分3	在院日数	区分1	医分2 区分3	在院日委	区分1	区分2	区分3 在院日委	区分	1 区分2	区分3	在院日数	E分1 区分:	2 区分3	在院日数	区分1	区分2 区分3	3
- :	同愛記念病院		1	30	187	5,657	897	3,369 1	,391	720	149 39	97 1	174 590	64	266	260	358	64 2	32 1	2	534	66 3	24 1	44 30	07 22	144	141	450	24 2	91 135	5 4	18 136	6 210	72	320	45	193	32 6	11 103	401	107 53	35 1	19 315	101	423	19 27	72 132	391	86	274	31
- 2	尼崎中央病院		1	48	83	5,748	699	1,187	,862	0	0	0	0 45	5 4	31	10	84	30	51	3	310	34 1	07 1	69 2	72 36	39	197	404	17	52 325	5 1	87 13	3 75	99	733	2	170 5	51 4	146	127	171 1,40	05	6 174	1,225	940	381 6	68 491	924	30	283 €	,11
	真星病院		1	90	86 1	6,349	1,707	7,858 6	,784	2,097	238 80	1,0	1,324	166	413	745	208	12 1	77 1	9	717	57 3	90 2	70 1,40	05 814	306	285	1,239	30 5	52 647	7 1,2	48 0	0 652	596	2,079	95	1,630 3	54 1,6	13 8	345	1,260 94	15	0 13	932	2,243	175 1,71	17 351	1,231	112	851 2	:68
	并野口病院		1	42 -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					-	-	-	-	,	-		-	-	-	-		-		-	-	-	-	-		-	
	金光病院		2	47	53	5,790	823	2,299 2	,668	915	305 53	13	77 105	9	18	78	196	112	24 6	0	312 1	11	67 1	34 7.	38 90	602	46	162	0	18 114	4 8	197 115	5 96	686	461	0	69 3	92 1,3	55 49	330	976	30	0 22	8	418	32 34	42 44	201	0	148	53
- 0	濟泉館病院		3	93	13	1,386	0	618	768	0	0	0	0 37	0	37	0	83	0	33 5	0	20	0	15	5	12 0	0	12	0	0	0 0	1	81 0	0 175	6	0	0	0	0 1	34 0	0	184 24	10	0 12	228	293	0 29	92 1	336	0	54 2	:82
- 1	行田総合病院		6	54	142	6,871	952	4,381 1	,538	0	0	0	0 0	0 0	0	0	161	15	98 4	8	301	82 1	46	73 4:	11 97	261	53	768	5 5	98 165	5 7	68 89	9 447	232	870	222	505 1	1,0	10 40	506	464 73	32	81 601	50	910	37 65	52 221	940	284	567	89
	大久野病院		6	50	73	3,355	1,044	1,417	894	54	1 2	18	25 121	54	42	25	121	8	52 5	1	259	54 1	65	40 19	98 16	90	92	503	263	74 166	5 1	92 71	1 39	82	374	72	201 1	01 10	7 109	44	14 67	73 10	59 251	253	638	191 40	02 45	55	36	19	0
9	塩山市民病院		6	59	16	1,718	95	1,042	581	0	0	0	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 :	17 0	0	17	0	0	0 0) 1	45 0	0 0	145	0	0	0	0 4	15 0	248	167 25	58 9	95 68	95	91	0	0 91	792	0	726	66
10	光風風病院		6	105	25	1,411	120	522	769	10	7	0	3 106	53	0	55	33	10	1 2	2	56	17	0	39 3:	18 0	183	135	0	0	0 0)	0 0	0 0	0	217	0	0 2	17	6 6	0	0 24	11	7 225	9	215	6 11	13 96	207	14	0 1	.93
11	和田病院		6	40	38	1,477	306	763	408	17	0 1	2	5 0	0	0	0	35	0 :	25 1	0	13	0	13	0 13	25 103	17	5	196	0 1	52 34	4 1	.04 24	4 58	22	344	23	302	19 1	55 1	87	77 2	59	2 58	199	107	55 1	19 33	112	98	10	4

医療区分別の症例構成割合(療養)(%)(年度平均)

